

RESULT

Print: 2020-2-20 04:27 PM

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Anthony Harding	2000	GBR	21.0	401.50
2.	James Heatly	1997	GBR	20.6	382.20
3.	Andrew John Capobianco	1999	USA	20.6	379.55
4.	Jordan Houlden	1998	GBR	21.2	373.90
5.	Yona Knight-Wisdom	1995	JAM	19.4	367.15
6.	Patrick Hausding	1989	GER	21.0	367.05
7.	Alexis Jandard	1997	FRA	19.5	362.70
8.	Michael Hixon	1994	USA	20.6	359.70
9.	Ross Haslam	1997	GBR	19.9	359.35
10.	Moritz Wesemann	2002	GER	21.2	355.35
11.	Kacper Lesiak	1996	POL	19.7	354.70
12.	Thomas Ciprick	2003	CAN	19.0	351.15
13.	Jonathan Suckow	1999	SUI	19.0	346.45
14.	Lars Rüdiger	1996	GER	19.5	346.05
15.	Liam Stone	1996	NZL	18.5	337.85
16.	Andrzej Rzeszutek	1991	POL	19.9	336.40
17.	Jack Matthews	2002	USA	19.0	315.60
18.	Dylan Vork	2000	NED	18.5	315.55
19.	Cedric Fofana	2003	CAN	19.9	314.30
20.	Nathan Baeckeland	1996	BEL	18.0	313.10
21.	Damien Cely	1989	FRA	18.8	310.35
22.	Alexander Lube	1996	GER	20.6	308.10
23.	Guillaume Dutoit	1996	SUI	19.8	302.55
24.	Juho Junttila	1998	FIN	18.5	302.45
25.	Stanislav Oliferchuk	1996	UKR	20.2	297.05
26.	Nikolaos Molvalis	2000	GRE	18.9	294.15
27.	Gwendal Bisch	1998	FRA	19.0	291.85
28.	Nico Schaller	2000	AUT	19.3	281.55
29.	Pascal Faatz	1997	NED	18.0	279.60
30.	Athanasios Tsirikos	2002	GRE	18.5	272.45
31.	Botond Bóta	1995	HUN	18.5	270.65
32.	Juraj Melsa	1998	CRO	18.6	270.50
33.	Tze Liang Ooi	1993	MAS	19.7	269.05
34.	Theofilos Afthinos	2001	GRE	18.4	247.65

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Harding, Anthony	GBR	5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		61.20	14.	21.0	401.50
			407C	3.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		56.10	13.	(117.30)	
			307C	3.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		71.75	8.	(189.05)	
			207C	3.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		70.20	3.	(259.25)	
			5353B	3.3	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		64.35	1.	(323.60)	
			109C	3.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		77.90	1.	(401.50)	
2.	Heatly, James	GBR	205B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	4.	20.6	382.20
			407C	3.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		45.90	19.	(113.40)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		62.90	11.	(176.30)	
			307C	3.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		73.50	5.	(249.80)	
			5337D	3.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		73.50	2.	(323.30)	
			109C	3.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		58.90	2.	(382.20)	
3.	Capobianco, Andrew John	USA	5154B	3.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.40	2.	20.6	379.55
			109C	3.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0		70.30	1.	(141.70)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		51.00	4.	(192.70)	
			307C	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0		40.25	12.	(232.95)	
			5337D	3.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		73.50	7.	(306.45)	
			407C	3.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		73.10	3.	(379.55)	
4.	Houlden , Jordan	GBR	5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		61.20	14.	21.2	373.90
			407C	3.4	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5		20.40	33.	(81.60)	
			109C	3.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		83.60	17.	(165.20)	
			5337D	3.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		66.50	13.	(231.70)	
			207C	3.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		79.20	5.	(310.90)	
			307C	3.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		63.00	4.	(373.90)	
5.	Knight-Wisdom, Yona	JAM	107B	3.1	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		71.30	3.	19.4	367.15
			407C	3.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		56.10	8.	(127.40)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		69.00	2.	(196.40)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		66.00	2.	(262.40)	
			307C	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0		36.75	9.	(299.15)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		68.00	5.	(367.15)	
6.	Hausding, Patrick	GER	205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	9.	21.0	367.05
			307C	3.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		68.25	4.	(131.25)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		66.30	1.	(197.55)	
			407C	3.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		71.40	1.	(268.95)	
			109C	3.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		51.30	3.	(320.25)	
			5156B	3.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		46.80	6.	(367.05)	
7.	Jandard, Alexis	FRA	405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		66.00	5.	19.5	362.70
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		60.45	9.	(126.45)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		63.00	7.	(189.45)	
			5337D	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5		50.75	9.	(240.20)	
			307C	3.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		63.00	8.	(303.20)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		59.50	7.	(362.70)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
8.	Hixon, Michael	USA	5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		73.10	1.	20.6	359.70
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	2.	(136.10)	
			5337D	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5		43.75	10.	(179.85)	
			307C	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		54.25	11.	(234.10)	
			407C	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		62.90	10.	(297.00)	
			109C	3.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		62.70	8.	(359.70)	
9.	Haslam, Ross	GBR	205B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		40.50	33.	19.9	359.35
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		65.10	21.	(105.60)	
			5337D	3.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		70.00	12.	(175.60)	
			307C	3.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		64.75	8.	(240.35)	
			407C	3.4	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		56.10	11.	(296.45)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		62.90	9.	(359.35)	
10.	Wesemann, Moritz	GER	207C	3.6	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5		27.00	34.	21.2	355.35
			5337D	3.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		64.75	30.	(91.75)	
			307C	3.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		70.00	18.	(161.75)	
			407C	3.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		61.20	17.	(222.95)	
			109C	3.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		62.70	15.	(285.65)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		69.70	10.	(355.35)	
11.	Lesiak, Kacper	POL	107B	3.1	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		62.00	11.	19.7	354.70
			407C	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		66.30	6.	(128.30)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	5.	(191.30)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		57.00	6.	(248.30)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		64.60	4.	(312.90)	
			109C	3.8	4.5	4.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		41.80	11.	(354.70)	
12.	Ciprick, Thomas	CAN	205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		54.00	25.	19.0	351.15
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		69.75	10.	(123.75)	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.40	3.	(195.15)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	4.	(253.65)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		55.50	6.	(309.15)	
			307C	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		42.00	12.	(351.15)	
13.	Suckow, Jonathan	SUI	405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	17.	19.0	346.45
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.10	11.	(123.60)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		58.50	9.	(182.10)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		54.00	10.	(236.10)	
			5337D	3.5	5.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		54.25	13.	(290.35)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		56.10	13.	(346.45)	
14.	Rüdiger, Lars	GER	405B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		51.00	29.	19.5	346.05
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		65.10	14.	(116.10)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	13.	(174.60)	
			5337D	3.5	5.5	6.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		50.75	15.	(225.35)	
			307C	3.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		59.50	16.	(284.85)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		61.20	14.	(346.05)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
15.	Stone, Liam	NZL	205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	25.	18.5	337.85
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		60.00	16.	(114.00)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		60.00	15.	(174.00)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.00	16.	(225.00)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.55	14.	(288.55)	
			5154B	3.4	5.0	6.5	4.5	6.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		49.30	15.	(337.85)	
16.	Rzeszutek, Andrzej	POL	107B	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		65.10	6.	19.9	336.40
			407C	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		64.60	5.	(129.70)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		61.20	6.	(190.90)	
			307C	3.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		50.75	7.	(241.65)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		51.00	12.	(292.65)	
			5337D	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		43.75	16.	(336.40)	
17.	Matthews, Jack	USA	107B	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		60.45	16.	19.0	315.60
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	24.	(100.95)	
			307C	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		54.25	23.	(155.20)	
			405B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		39.00	27.	(194.20)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	22.	(252.70)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		62.90	17.	(315.60)	
18.	Vork, Dylan	NED	405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	25.	18.5	315.55
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		51.00	22.	(105.00)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		49.50	24.	(154.50)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		57.35	19.	(211.85)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		51.00	18.	(262.85)	
			5154B	3.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		52.70	18.	(315.55)	
19.	Fofana, Cedric	CAN	205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		58.50	17.	19.9	314.30
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		69.70	7.	(128.20)	
			407C	3.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		45.90	14.	(174.10)	
			307C	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		56.00	14.	(230.10)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		52.70	17.	(282.80)	
			5337D	3.5	3.0	1.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	x	31.50	19.	(314.30)
20.	Baeckeland, Nathan	BEL	405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.50	23.	18.0	313.10
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		60.00	15.	(115.50)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		43.40	21.	(158.90)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	18.	(212.90)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		48.00	19.	(260.90)	
			5335D	2.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		52.20	20.	(313.10)	
21.	Cely, Damien	FRA	405B	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		48.00	31.	18.8	310.35
			407C	3.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		51.00	26.	(99.00)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		51.15	26.	(150.15)	
			5353B	3.3	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		46.20	25.	(196.35)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	23.	(250.35)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		60.00	21.	(310.35)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
22.	Lube, Alexander	GER	205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	25.	20.6	308.10
			307C	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	4.0	2.0	3.0		29.75	32.	(83.75)	
			109C	3.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5		64.60	28.	(148.35)	
			407C	3.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	4.0		35.70	29.	(184.05)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		66.30	23.	(250.35)	
			5337D	3.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		57.75	22.	(308.10)	
23.	Dutoit, Guillaume	SUI	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	9.	19.8	302.55
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		69.75	3.	(132.75)	
			109C	3.8	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0		36.10	16.	(168.85)	
			205B	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		39.00	22.	(207.85)	
			307C	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		42.00	25.	(249.85)	
			5154B	3.4	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		52.70	23.	(302.55)	
24.	Junttila, Juho	FIN	405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	17.	18.5	302.45
			5152B	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		40.50	26.	(99.00)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		51.15	26.	(150.15)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		57.80	21.	(207.95)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		46.50	20.	(254.45)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		48.00	24.	(302.45)	
25.	Oliferchyk, Stanislav	UKR	407C	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		64.60	8.	20.2	297.05
			109C	3.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		49.40	16.	(114.00)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5		33.00	29.	(147.00)	
			307C	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		36.75	30.	(183.75)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		58.90	27.	(242.65)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		54.40	25.	(297.05)	
26.	Molvalis, Nikolaos	GRE	5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		58.50	17.	18.9	294.15
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		40.50	26.	(99.00)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		61.20	19.	(160.20)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		51.15	20.	(211.35)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		42.00	21.	(253.35)	
			407C	3.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		40.80	26.	(294.15)	
27.	Bisch, Gwendal	FRA	405B	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		61.50	12.	19.0	291.85
			205B	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0		18.00	34.	(79.50)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.10	31.	(144.60)	
			305B	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		30.00	32.	(174.60)	
			5337D	3.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		57.75	29.	(232.35)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		59.50	27.	(291.85)	
28.	Schaller, Nico	AUT	405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		57.00	22.	19.3	281.55
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		60.45	12.	(117.45)	
			109C	3.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	34.	(117.45)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		56.10	33.	(173.55)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		54.00	33.	(227.55)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	28.	(281.55)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
29.	Faatz, Pascal	NED	405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		58.50	17.	18.0	279.60
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		55.50	16.	(114.00)	
			107B	3.1	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5		26.35	33.	(140.35)	
			205B	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		36.00	31.	(176.35)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		52.50	32.	(228.85)	
			5335D	2.9	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		50.75	29.	(279.60)	
30.	Tsirikos, Athanasios	GRE	5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		55.50	23.	18.5	272.45
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		36.00	31.	(91.50)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		60.45	25.	(151.95)	
			5154B	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		42.50	26.	(194.45)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		45.00	28.	(239.45)	
			405B	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		33.00	30.	(272.45)	
31.	Bóta, Botond	HUN	5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		51.00	29.	18.5	270.65
			107B	3.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		44.95	29.	(95.95)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		49.50	30.	(145.45)	
			5154B	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.5		44.20	28.	(189.65)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		42.00	30.	(231.65)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		39.00	31.	(270.65)	
32.	Melsa, Juraj	CRO	405B	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		46.50	32.	18.6	270.50
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		55.50	23.	(102.00)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5		54.25	22.	(156.25)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	24.	(196.75)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		51.00	26.	(247.75)	
			307C	3.5	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0		22.75	32.	(270.50)	
33.	Ooi, Tze Liang	MAS	107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.10	6.	19.7	269.05
			5353B	3.3	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		34.65	25.	(99.75)	
			307C	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		42.00	32.	(141.75)	
			407C	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		61.20	23.	(202.95)	
			205B	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0		27.00	31.	(229.95)	
			5154B	3.4	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		39.10	33.	(269.05)	
34.	Afthinos, Theofilos	GRE	5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		61.50	12.	18.4	247.65
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		46.50	20.	(108.00)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0		51.15	20.	(159.15)	
			305B	3.0	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5	1.0	0.5	0.5		4.50	34.	(163.65)	
			5335D	2.9	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.0		55.10	34.	(218.75)	
			407C	3.4	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	1.5	2.0	3.0		28.90	34.	(247.65)	

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 34 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 204

COMPETITION: 1.1**SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY****Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**Referee
FINA (TDC)**Referee :**

Holger Schleppe

GER

JUDGES PANEL A**(1, 2, 3)**

JU 1	Gillian Brooker	AUS
JU 2	Helene Morneau	CAN
JU 3	Suzie Bamber	GBR
JU 4	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 5	Catherine Maliev-Aviolat	SUI
JU 6	Anatolyi Golovan	UKR
JU 7	Christian Picker	GER

JUDGES PANEL B**(4, 5, 6)**

JU 1	Jann Siefken	AUT
JU 2	Suzanne Benoit	FRA
JU 3	Victoria Tomlinson	GBR
JU 4	Vladimir Timoshinin	RUS
JU 5	Peter Axtelius	SWE
JU 6	Donald Mason	USA
JU 7	Norman Becker	GER

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER